Position

High School Principal
Tchr/Second/Hs/Social studies/
Tchr/Second/Hs/Pe/
Teacher/Regular Education
Counselors

Assistant Principal, Hs
Teacher/Regular Education
Counselors
Tchr/Second/Worldlang/Span/
Tchr/Second/Hs/Social studies/
Tchr/Second/Hs/Social studies/
Tchr/Second/Hs/Math/
Assistant Principal, Hs
Tchr/Second/Hs/Pe/
Teacher/Regular Education
Tchr/Second/Hs/Social studies/
Tchr/Second/Hs/Pe/
Tchr/Second/Hs/Pe/
Tchr/Second/Worldlang/Span/
Tchr/Second/Hs/Math/

Ib Coordinator
Tchr/Second/Hs/Pe/
Teacher/Regular Education
Tchr/Second/Hs/Social studies/
Tchr/Second/Hs/Social studies/
Tchr/Second/Hs/Ela/
Tchr/Second/Hs/Pe/
Tchr/Second/Hs/Apex/
Tchr/Second/Hs/Science/
Tchr/Second/Hs/Apex/

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Department

Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School

Total Wages

$113,002
$105,011
$104,427
$98,515
$96,453
$94,764
$94,751
$92,916
$92,036
$90,276
$90,191
$89,713
$89,214
$88,545
$88,169
$88,083
$87,303
$86,758
$86,213
$85,537
$84,894
$81,955
$81,409
$81,223
$81,176
$80,400
$78,620
$78,471
$78,094
$77,936

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$15,266
$11,322
$11,326
$11,325
$10,436
$15,266
$18,369
$10,681
$10,574
$23,618
$12,872
$11,279
$14,796
$22,878
$17,301
$17,279
$19,182
$21,446
$17,323
$17,059
$16,932
$17,012
$16,657
$16,811
$11,784
$16,360
$22,298
$22,010
$22,283
$11,405



Tchr/Second/Worldlang/French
/

Counselors
Tchr/Second/Hs/Science/
Tchr/Second/Hs/Sdc/Mm
Tchr/Second/Hs/Science/
Counselors
Tchr/Second/Hs/Music/
Tchr/Second/Hs/Ela/
Tchr/Second/Hs/Ela/
Tchr/Second/Hs/Science/
Tchr/Second/Hs/Math/
Tchr/Second/Hs/Math/

Library Media Technician Il
Tchr/Second/Hs/Social studies/
Tchr/Second/Hs/Science/
Tchr/Second/Hs/Sdc/Ses
Tchr/Second/Hs/Science/
Tchr/Second/Worldlang/Span/
Teacher/Regular Education
Tchr/Second/Hs/Pe/
Tchr/Second/Worldlang/Mand/
Tchr/Second/Hs/Ela/
Tchr/Second/Hs/Math/
Tchr/Second/Worldlang/Span/
Tchr/Second/Hs/Social studies/
Tchr/Second/Hs/Pe/
Tchr/Second/Hs/Math/
Tchr/Second/Hs/Rsp/
Teacher/Alternative
Bookkeeper

Tchr/Second/Hs/Social studies/

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Inderkum High School

Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School

$77,292

$77,082
$75,808
$74,762
$74,595
$73,420
$73,203
$72,928
$72,428
$72,317
$71,483
$69,963
$69,248
$68,218
$66,821
$66,746
$65,772
$65,356
$65,269
$65,018
$65,013
$63,774
$63,242
$62,578
$62,286
$61,652
$61,266
$61,202
$59,896
$59,743
$57,649

$16,039

$22,904
$15,862
$21,801
$15,713
$17,555
$21,682
$15,829
$21,813
$21,642
$15,851
$15,116

$6,101
$14,977
$20,990
$10,142
$14,668
$15,040

$9,940

$6,303
$14,595
$14,498

$5,330

$9,825
$20,405
$14,085
$14,267
$14,192

$9,546

$6,601
$19,935



Coordinator, School Sites Svcs
Counselors
Tchr/Second/Hs/Social studies/
Tchr/Second/Hs/Social studies/
Tchr/Second/Hs/Math/
Tchr/Second/Hs/Ela/
Tchr/Second/Hs/Ela/

School Secretary llI
Tchr/Second/Hs/Ela/

Registrar
Tchr/Second/Hs/Math/
Custodial Team Leader Il
Tchr/Second/Hs/Science/
School Secretary llI
Tchr/Second/Hs/Math/
Custodian (Day)
Tchr/Second/Hs/Social studies/
Tchr/Second/Cte//

School Secretary Il
Tchr/Second/Hs/Art/
Custodian (Day)
Tchr/Second/Hs/Science/
Tchr/Second/Hs/Music/
Custodial Team Leader |
Custodian (Day)

Assistant Principal, Hs
Custodian (Day)

Custodian (Day)
Tchr/Second/Hs/Science/
Tchr/Second/Worldlang/Span/
Tchr/Second/Worldlang/Span/
Tchr/Second/Hs/Ela/

Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School

$57,259
$57,243
$56,586
$54,447
$54,415
$53,742
$51,622
$51,586
$51,577
$50,161
$49,818
$45,136
$44,419
$43,788
$43,437
$43,430
$43,056
$42,851
$42,792
$42,284
$42,150
$42,026
$41,907
$41,380
$41,060
$39,759
$38,971
$38,628
$38,375
$38,042
$37,640
$37,540

$14,454
$6,815
$13,686
$8,970
$6,294
$12,935
$8,981
$13,643
$20,277
$13,378
$9,624
$13,977
$12,173
$18,555
$5,709
$11,921
$10,992
$5,093
$5,033
$8,732
$12,390
$4,509
$13,401
$11,968
$11,820
$4,949
$7,226
$11,519
$10,878
$7,443
$7,660
$7,199



College/Career Coord Spec
Food Services Team Leader
Attendance Technician
Custodian (Day)
Tchr/Second/Hs/Art/
Campus Safety Specialist Il
Tchr/Second/Hs/Math/
Campus Safety Specialist Il
Custodian (Day)
Tchr/Second/Hs/Ela/
Tchr/Second/Hs/Rsp/
Tchr/Second/Hs/Science/
Tchr/Second/Hs/Ela/
Tchr/Second/Hs/Science/
Campus Safety Specialist Il
Tchr/Second/Hs/Math/

Tchr/Second/Worldlang/French

/

School Secretary

Tchr/Second/Worldlang/French

/
Tchr/Second/Hs/Ela/

Campus Safety Specialist |I
Tchr/Second/Hs/Rsp/
Tchr/Second/Hs/Ela/
Tchr/Second/Hs/Rsp/

Food Services Assistant |l
Instructional Assist Il/ Sp Ed
Instructional Assist Il/ Sp Ed
Campus Safety Specialist |I
Tchr/Second/Hs/Science/
Campus Safety Specialist |I

Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School

Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School

Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School

$37,133
$37,045
$37,011
$36,640
$35,589
$35,340
$34,606
$34,605
$34,024
$33,947
$33,480
$33,235
$33,194
$33,041
$32,911
$32,835
$32,833

$32,230
$31,792

$30,279
$29,988
$28,182
$27,337
$27,222
$26,694
$25,464
$25,075
$24,052
$23,946
$23,612

$7,756
$4,498
$11,553
$16,913
$7,828
$3,630
$4,143
$8,811
$16,836
$7,050
$7,028
$4,352
$6,729
$2,482
$11,089
$4,037
$6,244

$17,357
$9,147

$7,192
$10,398
$5,950
$5,839
$8,561
$3,268
$2,996
$5,504
$15.514
$5,405
$3,280



Food Services Assistant |l
Instructional Assist 11/ Sp Ed
Tchr/Second/Hs/Math/
Tchr/Second/Worldlang/Span/
Food Services Assistant |
Instructional Assist 11/ Sp Ed
Tchr/Second/Hs/Art/
Instructional Assist 11/ Sp Ed
Tchr/Second/Hs/Science/
Tchr/Second/Hs/Science/
Tchr/Second/Hs/Rsp/
Health Services Assistant |
Tchr/Second/Hs/Ela/
Tchr/Second/Hs/Ela/
Instructional Assist 11/ Sp Ed
Tchr/Second/Hs/Art/
Campus Safety Specialist Il
Tchr/Second/Hs/Ela/

Food Services Assistant |
Food Services Assistant |
Tchr/Second/Cte/Biketech/
Tchr/Second/Hs/Science/
Teacher

Food Services Assistant |
Health Services Assistant |
Instructional Assist 11/ Sp Ed
Tchr/Second/Hs/Ela/
Custodian (Day)

Food Services Assistant |
Tchr/Second/Cte/Biketech/

Custodial Team Leader |

Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School
Inderkum High School

$22,053
$21,885
$21,860
$21,817
$20,698
$20,388
$20,303
$19,898
$19,397
$19,039
$18,563
$18,549
$18,314
$18,052
$17,737
$17,391
$17,106
$14,697
$14,305
$13,723
$11,996
$11,925

$5,837

$4,830

$4,383

$4,306

$3,762

$3,134

$1,925

$1,836

$1,727

$2,565
$2,454
$5,142
$1,942
$3,127
$8,082
$5,034
$2,456
$5,709
$4,984
$5,164
$2,308
$4,974
$5,004
$2,186
$2,188
$482
$1,849
$0

$0
$1,416
$903
$0

$0
$9,376
$0
$611
$1,406
$0
$197
$980



