Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
High School Principal		Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$113,002	\$15,266
Tchr/Second/Hs/Social studies/		Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$105,011	\$11,322
Tchr/Second/Hs/Pe/		Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$104,427	\$11,326
Teacher/Regular Education		Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$98,515	\$11,325
Counselors		Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$96,453	\$10,436
Assistant Principal, Hs		Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$94,764	\$15,266
Teacher/Regular Education		Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$94,751	\$18,369
Counselors		Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$92,916	\$10,681
Tchr/Second/Worldlang/Span/		Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$92,036	\$10,574
Tchr/Second/Hs/Social studies/		Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$90,276	\$23,618
Tchr/Second/Hs/Social studies/		Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$90,191	\$12,872
Tchr/Second/Hs/Math/		Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$89,713	\$11,279
Assistant Principal, Hs		Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$89,214	\$14,796
Tchr/Second/Hs/Pe/		Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$88,545	\$22,878
Teacher/Regular Education		Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$88,169	\$17,301
Tchr/Second/Hs/Social studies/		Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$88,083	\$17,279
Tchr/Second/Hs/Pe/		Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$87,303	\$19,182
Tchr/Second/Hs/Pe/		Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$86,758	\$21,446
Tchr/Second/Worldlang/Span/		Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$86,213	\$17,323
Tchr/Second/Hs/Math/		Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$85,537	\$17,059
Ib Coordinator		Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$84,894	\$16,932
Tchr/Second/Hs/Pe/		Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$81,955	\$17,012
Teacher/Regular Education		Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$81,409	\$16,657
Tchr/Second/Hs/Social studies/		Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$81,223	\$16,811
Tchr/Second/Hs/Social studies/		Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$81,176	\$11,784
Tchr/Second/Hs/Ela/		Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$80,400	\$16,360
Tchr/Second/Hs/Pe/		Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$78,620	\$22,298
Tchr/Second/Hs/Apex/		Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$78,471	\$22,010
Tchr/Second/Hs/Science/		Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$78,094	\$22,283
Tchr/Second/Hs/Apex/		Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$77,936	\$11,405

Tchr/Second/Worldlang/French	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$77,292	\$16,039
Counselors	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$77,082	\$22,904
Tchr/Second/Hs/Science/	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$75,808	\$15,862
Tchr/Second/Hs/Sdc/Mm	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$74,762	\$21,801
Tchr/Second/Hs/Science/	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$74,595	\$15,713
Counselors	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$73,420	\$17,555
Tchr/Second/Hs/Music/	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$73,203	\$21,682
Tchr/Second/Hs/Ela/	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$72,928	\$15,829
Tchr/Second/Hs/Ela/	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$72,428	\$21,813
Tchr/Second/Hs/Science/	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$72,317	\$21,642
Tchr/Second/Hs/Math/	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$71,483	\$15,851
Tchr/Second/Hs/Math/	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$69,963	\$15,116
Library Media Technician II	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$69,248	\$6,101
Tchr/Second/Hs/Social studies/	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$68,218	\$14,977
Tchr/Second/Hs/Science/	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$66,821	\$20,990
Tchr/Second/Hs/Sdc/Ses	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$66,746	\$10,142
Tchr/Second/Hs/Science/	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$65,772	\$14,668
Tchr/Second/Worldlang/Span/	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$65,356	\$15,040
Teacher/Regular Education	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$65,269	\$9,940
Tchr/Second/Hs/Pe/	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$65,018	\$6,303
Tchr/Second/Worldlang/Mand/	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$65,013	\$14,595
Tchr/Second/Hs/Ela/	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$63,774	\$14,498
Tchr/Second/Hs/Math/	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$63,242	\$5,330
Tchr/Second/Worldlang/Span/	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$62,578	\$9,825
Tchr/Second/Hs/Social studies/	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$62,286	\$20,405
Tchr/Second/Hs/Pe/	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$61,652	\$14,085
Tchr/Second/Hs/Math/	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$61,266	\$14,267
Tchr/Second/Hs/Rsp/	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$61,202	\$14,192
Teacher/Alternative	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$59,896	\$9,546
Bookkeeper	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$59,743	\$6,601
Tchr/Second/Hs/Social studies/	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$57,649	\$19,935

Coordinator, School Sites Svcs	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$57,259	\$14,454
Counselors	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$57,243	\$6,815
Tchr/Second/Hs/Social studies/	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$56,586	\$13,686
Tchr/Second/Hs/Social studies/	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$54,447	\$8,970
Tchr/Second/Hs/Math/	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$54,415	\$6,294
Tchr/Second/Hs/Ela/	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$53,742	\$12,935
Tchr/Second/Hs/Ela/	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$51,622	\$8,981
School Secretary III	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$51,586	\$13,643
Tchr/Second/Hs/Ela/	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$51,577	\$20,277
Registrar	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$50,161	\$13,378
Tchr/Second/Hs/Math/	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$49,818	\$9,624
Custodial Team Leader II	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$45,136	\$13,977
Tchr/Second/Hs/Science/	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$44,419	\$12,173
School Secretary III	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$43,788	\$18,555
Tchr/Second/Hs/Math/	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$43,437	\$5,709
Custodian (Day)	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$43,430	\$11,921
Tchr/Second/Hs/Social studies/	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$43,056	\$10,992
Tchr/Second/Cte//	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$42,851	\$5,093
School Secretary II	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$42,792	\$5,033
Tchr/Second/Hs/Art/	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$42,284	\$8,732
Custodian (Day)	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$42,150	\$12,390
Tchr/Second/Hs/Science/	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$42,026	\$4,509
Tchr/Second/Hs/Music/	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$41,907	\$13,401
Custodial Team Leader I	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$41,380	\$11,968
Custodian (Day)	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$41,060	\$11,820
Assistant Principal, Hs	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$39,759	\$4,949
Custodian (Day)	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$38,971	\$7,226
Custodian (Day)	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$38,628	\$11,519
Tchr/Second/Hs/Science/	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$38,375	\$10,878
Tchr/Second/Worldlang/Span/	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$38,042	\$7,443
Tchr/Second/Worldlang/Span/	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$37,640	\$7,660
Tchr/Second/Hs/Ela/	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$37,540	\$7,199

College/Career Coord Spec	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$37,133	\$7,756
Food Services Team Leader	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$37,045	\$4,498
Attendance Technician	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$37,011	\$11,553
Custodian (Day)	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$36,640	\$16,913
Tchr/Second/Hs/Art/	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$35,589	\$7,828
Campus Safety Specialist II	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$35,340	\$3,630
Tchr/Second/Hs/Math/	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$34,606	\$4,143
Campus Safety Specialist II	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$34,605	\$8,811
Custodian (Day)	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$34,024	\$16,836
Tchr/Second/Hs/Ela/	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$33,947	\$7,050
Tchr/Second/Hs/Rsp/	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$33,480	\$7,028
Tchr/Second/Hs/Science/	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$33,235	\$4,352
Tchr/Second/Hs/Ela/	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$33,194	\$6,729
Tchr/Second/Hs/Science/	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$33,041	\$2,482
Campus Safety Specialist II	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$32,911	\$11,089
Tchr/Second/Hs/Math/	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$32,835	\$4,037
Tchr/Second/Worldlang/French /	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$32,833	\$6,244
School Secretary II	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$32,230	\$17,357
Tchr/Second/Worldlang/French /	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$31,792	\$9,147
Tchr/Second/Hs/Ela/	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$30,279	\$7,192
Campus Safety Specialist II	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$29,988	\$10,398
Tchr/Second/Hs/Rsp/	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$28,182	\$5,950
Tchr/Second/Hs/Ela/	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$27,337	\$5,839
Tchr/Second/Hs/Rsp/	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$27,222	\$8,561
Food Services Assistant II	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$26,694	\$3,268
Instructional Assist II/ Sp Ed	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$25,464	\$2,996
Instructional Assist II/ Sp Ed	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$25,075	\$5,504
Campus Safety Specialist II	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$24,052	\$15,514
Tchr/Second/Hs/Science/	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$23,946	\$5,405
Campus Safety Specialist II	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$23,612	\$3,280

Food Services Assistant II	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$22,053	\$2,565
Instructional Assist II/ Sp Ed	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$21,885	\$2,454
Tchr/Second/Hs/Math/	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$21,860	\$5,142
Tchr/Second/Worldlang/Span/	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$21,817	\$1,942
Food Services Assistant I	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$20,698	\$3,127
Instructional Assist II/ Sp Ed	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$20,388	\$8,082
Tchr/Second/Hs/Art/	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$20,303	\$5,034
Instructional Assist II/ Sp Ed	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$19,898	\$2,456
Tchr/Second/Hs/Science/	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$19,397	\$5,709
Tchr/Second/Hs/Science/	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$19,039	\$4,984
Tchr/Second/Hs/Rsp/	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$18,563	\$5,164
Health Services Assistant I	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$18,549	\$2,308
Tchr/Second/Hs/Ela/	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$18,314	\$4,974
Tchr/Second/Hs/Ela/	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$18,052	\$5,004
Instructional Assist II/ Sp Ed	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$17,737	\$2,186
Tchr/Second/Hs/Art/	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$17,391	\$2,188
Campus Safety Specialist II	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$17,106	\$482
Tchr/Second/Hs/Ela/	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$14,697	\$1,849
Food Services Assistant I	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$14,305	\$0
Food Services Assistant I	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$13,723	\$0
Tchr/Second/Cte/Biketech/	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$11,996	\$1,416
Tchr/Second/Hs/Science/	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$11,925	\$903
Teacher	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$5,837	\$0
Food Services Assistant I	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$4,830	\$0
Health Services Assistant I	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$4,383	\$9,376
Instructional Assist II/ Sp Ed	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$4,306	\$0
Tchr/Second/Hs/Ela/	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$3,762	\$611
Custodian (Day)	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$3,134	\$1,406
Food Services Assistant I	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$1,925	\$0
Tchr/Second/Cte/Biketech/	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$1,836	\$197
Custodial Team Leader I	Natomas Unified	Inderkum High School	\$1,727	\$980